
2017 Oro Valley Chamber Events
January February March DAY / DATE EVENT

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Tues., January 10 Customer Service Workshop - Hilton Resort
1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4    1 2 3 4 Thurs., January 19 Evening mixer - The Overlook Restaurant
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Thurs., January 26 Morning mixer - Family Life Radio

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Thurs. February 2 Evening mixer - Lucky Cat Social Art
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Fri., February 3 New Member Orientation - Hilton Resort
29 30 31     26 27 28     26 27 28 29 30 31  Wed., February 15 Coffee with the Mayor - OV Community Center

Thurs., February 16 Evening mixer - Encantada at Steam Pump

Thurs., February 23 Morning mixer - Anytime Fitness/Oracle&Magee

April May June Thurs., March 2 Evening Mixer - Body Works Pilates OV
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thurs., March 16 Evening mixer - Cathey's Sewing & Vacuum
      1  1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 Thurs., March 30 Morning mixer - Oro Valley Hospital
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Wed., April 5 Coffee with the Mayor - OV Community Center
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Thurs., April 6 Evening mixer - Vistoso Automotive

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Thurs., April 13 Evening mixer - Pima Federal Credit Union - Steam Pump

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30  Thurs., April 20 Breakfast - The Overlook Restaurant
30       Friday, May 5 A Night Under the Stars - Hilton Resort

Friday, May 12 New Member Orientation - Hilton Resort
July August September Thursday, May 18 Evening mixer - Madaras Gallery

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thursday, May 25 Morning mixer - Splendido at Rancho Vistoso
      1   1 2 3 4 5      1 2 Thursday, June 1 Morning mixer - AAA of Arizona
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Thursday, June 15 Evening mixer - Hilton El Conquistador Golf & Tennis Resort

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wed., June 21 Coffee with the Mayor - OV Community Center
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Thursday, June 29 Scholarship Breakfast - TBA
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday, July 6 Evening mixer - Gaslight Music Hall
30 31      Thursday, July 20 Evening mixer - Bayada Home Health

Thursday, July 27 Morning mixer - Mountain Vista Fire Hall
October November December Friday, August 4 New Member Orientation - Hilton Resort

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thurs., August 10
Chamber's 25th Anniversary, Annual Meeting                     &
Awards Breakfast - Hilton Resort

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4      1 2 Thurs., August 24 Evening mixer - Fairwinds Desert Point
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Thurs., September 7 Evening mixer - Gringo Grill + Cantina

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wed. September 20 Coffee with the Mayor - OV Community Center
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Thursday, Sept. 21 Evening mixer - Red Lion Inn & Suites
29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thursday, Sept. 28 Breakfast - TBA

31       Thurs., October 5 OV State of the Town Lunch - Hilton Resort
As of February 7, 2017 Thurs., October 19 Evening mixer - Westward Look Wyndham Grand Resort & Spa

Green number - public policy 8:30 a.m. / free and open to the public Thurs., October 26 Morning mixer - Evergreen Mortuary

Evening mixer 5 - 7 p.m. / $5 for members, $10 for non-members Friday, November 3 New Member Orientation - Hilton Resort

Coffee with the Mayor 9 a.m. / free and open to the public Thurs., November 9 Evening mixer - Spa Daze

Morning mixer 7:15 - 8:45 a.m. / $5 for members, $10 for non-members Thurs., November 16 Mixer - Trouvaille Salon
New Member Orientation 9 - 11 a.m. / Free to attend; limited to 25 people Thurs., December 7 HOLIDAY PARTY
Special event Times vary RSVP to 520.297.2191 or email alex@orovalleychamber.com.

http://www.calendarpedia.com/

